
Adam Price, Board Chair
Realtor, The Price Group, eXp Realty
240 S State Street
Westerville, Ohio 43081
614-965-3284
adam.price@exprealty.com

Randy Gabel, Vice Chair
Senior Director, Revenue Cycle 
OhioHealth
3430 OhioHealth Parkway 4th Floor
Columbus, Ohio 43202
614-795-8195
r_gabel@msn.com

Robyn Newman, Board Secretary
Executive Director- Connected Commerce
JPMorgan Chase
1111 Polaris Pkwy.
Columbus, Ohio 43240
Robyn.w.newman@gmail.com

Brittany Yoder, Board Treasurer
Director, Financial Systems
Cardinal Health
7000 Cardinal Place
Dublin, Ohio 43017
brittany.yoder@cardinalhealth.com

David Rowland, Board Member
Mortgage Broker, Patriot Mortgage LLC
37 E Granville St, Ste B, 
Sunbury, OH 43074
614-477-5518
David@patriotmortgageloans.com

Jessica Rudolph, Founder and CEO
My Very Own Blanket
407 W. Main Street
Westerville, Ohio 43081
614-530-2328
Jessica@myveryownblanket.org 
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